EAT CLEAN & EXERCISE

S TAY
HEALTHY

AUGUST 2024

DATE DAY FOOD ACCOMPANIMENTS
1.08.24 Thursday Rajma Rice Milk shake

2.08.24 Friday Soya paneer Wrap Banana

3.08.24 Saturday Vada sambar Amla Candy

5.08.24 Monday Vegetable Pulao + Raita Chocolate
6.08.24 Tuesday Shahi Paneer Chapati Muffin
7.08.24 Wednesday Pao Bhaji Chaach
8.08.24 Thursday Idli Sambar Banana
9.08.24 Friday Kadi Rice Roohafza

16.08.24

Friday

12.08.24 Monday Aloo Parantha Raita Pear
13.08.24 Tuesday Tri color Sandwich Cream biscuits
14.08.24 Wednesday Poori Aloo Tri color boondi Laddoo

Vegetable Uttapam+ Chutney

Frooti

17.08.24

Saturday/PRI PTM

Daal Parantha+Curd

Roohafza

20.08.24 Tuesday Fried Rice +Manchurian Lemonade
21.08.24 Wednesday Daal Makhni + Naan Chocostix
22.08.24 Thursday Bread roll + Corn Salad Energy Drink- Tang
23.08.24 Friday Mix Vegetable Sabzi + Parantha Panijiri

27.08.24 Tuesday Malai Kofta+ Chapati Chakli
28.08.24 Wednesday Rajma Rice Chaach
29.08.24 Thursday Vegetable Red Sauce Pasta Fruit Custard
30.08.24 Friday Chole Poori Petha/Seviyaan
31.08.24 Saturday Masala Dosa + Chutney Banana




